
2024 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 
FOR COURT DATE:  DECEMBER 18, 2023 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  DECEMBER 12, 2023 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONER’S COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $4,206,344.93 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

$3,716.00 FUJITSUI SCANNERS 0001-35001-0001-52-30-0000-668704-                     

$6,503.00 0001-64001-0001-64-30-0000-668704-                     

$929.00 0001-82001-0001-64-30-0000-668704-                     

$929.00 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-668704-                     

$12,077.00

$12,077.00

$120.50 WESTON 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626510-                     

$120.50 COPEVILLE 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626510-                     

$120.50 4361 N CENTRAL EXPWY 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626510-                     

$361.50

$361.50

12/12/2023 $300.00 DEPOSIT REFUND 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-204000-                     

$300.00

$300.00

$175.00 AFTER HOURS OPC 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-626414-                     

$175.00 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-626414-                     

$350.00

$350.00

12/12/2023 $3,860.00 NON-RESIDENTIAL TREATMENT 6057-61001-9127-64-30-0000-626401-                     GT381C

$3,860.00

$3,860.00

Disbursements For 12/18/23 Court

Vendor Name Object Description

1ST RUN COMPUTER 
SERVICES

539852
12/12/2023

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

Total for Check #539852

Total For Vendor 1ST RUN COMPUTER

ABDIEL CABRERA
539917

DEP PBL-USE OF FACILITIES     

Total for Check #539917

Total For Vendor ABDIEL CABRERA

A-1 LITTLE JOHN
539803

12/12/2023

OPER-EQUIPMENT RENTAL         

OPER-EQUIPMENT RENTAL         

OPER-EQUIPMENT RENTAL         

Total for Check #539803

Total For Vendor A-1 LITTLE JOHN

ADDICTION TREATMENT 
RESOURCES

539893
OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #539893

Total For Vendor ADDICTION TREATMENT

ADAMS, L SHERYL
20640

12/12/2023
OPER-HEARING MASTERS          

OPER-HEARING MASTERS          

Total for Check #20640

Total For Vendor ADAMS, L SHERYL
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$8.73 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637103-                     FMB03002

$17.20 CYLINDER RENTAL 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637501-                     

$588.94 CYLINDER RENTAL 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637501-                     

$17.20 CYLINDER RENTAL 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626116-                     

$17.20 CYLINDER RENTAL 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626116-                     

$649.27

$649.27

$522.88 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626583-                     

$1,302.28 5991-83002-0047-64-30-0000-626583-                     

$1,354.70 5991-83002-0047-64-30-0000-626583-                     

$3,179.86

$3,179.86

12/12/2023 $58.04 SELF-INKING STAMPS 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-615101-                     

$58.04

$58.04

$158.95 MEDICAL SERVICES FOR INMATE 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$158.95 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$317.90

$317.90

$30.97 MAGNETS 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626108-                     

$189.94 CANOPY TENT 0001-09001-0001-64-30-0000-637121-                     

$48.86 CASH BOX AND WALL SIGN HOLDER 0001-31001-0001-48-30-0000-615101-                     

ALL HEART VETERINARY 
CENTER        

539872
12/12/2023

OPER-ANIMAL CARE              

OPER-ANIMAL CARE              

OPER-ANIMAL CARE              

Total for Check #539872

Total For Vendor ALL HEART VETERINARY

AIRGAS
539857

12/12/2023

MAINT-HVAC SUPPLIES           

MAINT-EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE   

MAINT-EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE   

OPER-LAB SUPPLIES             

OPER-LAB SUPPLIES             

Total for Check #539857

Total For Vendor AIRGAS

ALPHA OPTICAL                      
539800

12/12/2023
OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

Total for Check #539800

Total For Vendor ALPHA OPTICAL                      

ALLMARK IMPRESSIONS
539855

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES         

Total for Check #539855

Total For Vendor ALLMARK IMPRESSIONS

12/12/2023

OPER-ELECTION SUPPLIES        

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES         
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$257.25 OVEN LIGHTS 120V VULCAN 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637501-                     FMB03001

$101.43 ALCOHOL AND HYDROGEN PEROXIDE 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626116-                     

$60.84 RUBBER GLOVES 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626583-                     

$689.29

$689.29

12/12/2023 $1,170.96 CHECKS AND DEPOSIT SLIPS 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-626443-                     

$1,170.96

$1,170.96

12/12/2023 $573.20 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540-                     FMB11001

$573.20

$573.20

12/12/2023 $244.00 AUSTIN, TX PROSECUTOR TRIAL 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-125901-                     

$244.00

$244.00

12/12/2023 $203.93 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626583-                     

$203.93

$203.93

12/12/2023 $300.00 DEPOSIT REFUND 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-204000-                     

$300.00

$300.00

12/12/2023 $5,338.33 ASPHALTIC CONCRETE 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-                     

$5,338.33

AMUNDSON PLUMBING
539754

MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE    

Total for Check #539754

Total For Vendor AMUNDSON PLUMBING

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK
539743

OPER-BANK ANALYSIS CHARGES    

Total for Check #539743

Total For Vendor AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK

AMAZON
539906

12/12/2023
MAINT-EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE   

OPER-LAB SUPPLIES             

OPER-ANIMAL CARE              

Total for Check #539906

Total For Vendor AMAZON

ANNA JUNOD
539918

DEP PBL-USE OF FACILITIES     

Total for Check #539918

Total For Vendor ANNA JUNOD

ANIMAL CARE EQUIPMENT 
& SERVICES

539814
OPER-ANIMAL CARE              

Total for Check #539814

Total For Vendor ANIMAL CARE EQUIPMENT

ANDERSON, JEAN-MARIE
20638

EMP ADV-TRAVEL                

Total for Check #20638

Total For Vendor ANDERSON, JEAN-MARIE

AUSTIN ASPHALT                     
539806

MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE        

Total for Check #539806
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$5,338.33

$89.52 STOCK 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-                     

$854.98 STOCK 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-                     

$568.05 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-                     

($568.05) 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-                     

$2,563.72 STOCK 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-                     

$16.17 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-                     

($16.17) 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-                     

$132.17 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

($132.17) 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$10.99 UNIT #55468 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$181.99 GEN #39 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$283.98 UNIT #55788 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

($16.49) 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$55.00 UNIT #55785 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

($55.00) 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$141.99 UNIT #55607 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$61.98 UNIT #55688 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$104.99 UNIT #55308 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

($141.99) 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$141.99 UNIT #55308 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$47.98 UNIT #55471 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

 

INVENTORY-PARTS               

INVENTORY-PARTS               

INVENTORY-PARTS               

INVENTORY-PARTS               

INVENTORY-PARTS               

INVENTORY-PARTS               

INVENTORY-PARTS               

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-AUTO                    

                      

Total For Vendor AUSTIN ASPHALT                     

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$13.00 UNIT #4221879826 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$37.18 UNIT #55461 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$52.25 UNIT #55651 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$141.99 UNIT #55180 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$115.19 UNIT #54941 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$188.99 UNIT #55825 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$191.97 TIRE MACHINE 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$4.19 UNIT #55777 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$95.75 UNIT #55866 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$32.66 UNIT #55878 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$34.54 UNIT #55399 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$169.99 UNIT #55294 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$8.79 UNIT #55661 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$16.49 UNIT #55046 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

($16.99) 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$122.99 UNIT #55376 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$283.98 UNIT #55399 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$32.66 UNIT #55877 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$16.99 UNIT #55046 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

($89.42) 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$70.00 UNIT #55785 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$12.86 UNIT #54941 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

AUTOZONE PARTS
539764

12/12/2023

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$18.80 UNIT #55727 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$22.18 UNIT #55822 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$25.38 UNIT #55720 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$64.59 UNIT #42148 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$383.55 UNIT #51940 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$6,376.18

$6,376.18

$3,414.55 URINALYSIS TESTING 0001-64001-0001-64-30-0000-626423-                     

$1,554.50 0001-64001-0001-64-30-0000-626423-                     

$4,969.05

$4,969.05

12/12/2023 $500.00 DEPOSIT REFUND 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-204000-                     

$500.00

$500.00

12/12/2023 $244.00 AUSTIN, TX PROSECUTOR TRIAL 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-125901-                     

$244.00

$244.00

12/12/2023 $2,794.07 UNIT #55816 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$2,794.07

$2,794.07

12/12/2023 $244.00 AUSTIN, TX PROSECUTOR TRIAL 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-125901-                     

$244.00

 

MAINT-AUTO                    

Total for Check #539764

Total For Vendor AUTOZONE PARTS

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

BADILLO, MARISSA
20610

EMP ADV-TRAVEL                

Total for Check #20610

Total For Vendor BADILLO, MARISSA

AZIZA L DURHAM
539919

DEP PBL-USE OF FACILITIES     

Total for Check #539919

Total For Vendor AZIZA L DURHAM

AVERHEALTH                         
539726

12/12/2023
OPER-LAB SERVICES             

OPER-LAB SERVICES             

Total for Check #539726

Total For Vendor AVERHEALTH                         

BARBER, ALLISON
20608

EMP ADV-TRAVEL                

Total for Check #20608

BANE MACHINERY
539798

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

Total for Check #539798

Total For Vendor BANE MACHINERY
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$244.00

12/12/2023 $91.96 GREENHECK MOTOR 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637541-                     FMB03001

$91.96

$91.96

12/12/2023 $1,600.00 CULVERT CLEANER 1010-75001-0001-68-40-0000-809007-                     BDI7507

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$5,399.95 MEDICAL SERVICES FOR INMATE 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$9,206.10 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$9,254.88 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$23,860.93

$23,860.93

12/12/2023 $1,186.27 12/4-8/23 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401-                     GT338E

$1,186.27

$1,186.27 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401-                     GT338E

$1,186.27

$1,186.27 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401-                     GT338E

$1,186.27

$3,558.81

12/12/2023 $185.36 UNIT #55570 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$185.36

$185.36

BARTOS INDUSTRIES
539799

MAINT-HVAC MAINTENANCE        

Total for Check #539799

Total For Vendor BARTOS INDUSTRIES

 

Total For Vendor BARBER, ALLISON

BAYLOR SCOTT & WHITE 
MEDICAL CENTER

539858
12/12/2023

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

Total for Check #539858

Total For Vendor BAYLOR SCOTT & WHITE

BATTLE ARMOR DESIGNS
539750

CAPITAL-ROAD EQUIPMENT        

Total for Check #539750

Total For Vendor BATTLE ARMOR DESIGNS

BERGKAMP
539830

MAINT-AUTO                    

Total for Check #539830

Total For Vendor BERGKAMP

BENOIT, LYNDELL

20599
OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #20599

Total For Vendor BENOIT, LYNDELL

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

12/12/2023 $4,475.00 CR 288 FENCING 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637529-                     

$4,475.00

$4,475.00

12/12/2023 $3,140.00 TIRES 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180501-                     

$3,140.00

$3,140.00

12/12/2023 $650.00 1050-25199-0050-44-30-0000-626597-                     

$650.00

$650.00

12/12/2023 $615.60 DEGREE MEN'S DEODORANT 0001-64020-0001-64-30-0000-626104-                     

$615.60

$615.60

$66.85 UNIT #55866 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$32.78 UNIT #55448 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$214.46 UNIT #55744 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$146.30 UNIT #55444 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$254.05 UNIT #55444 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$488.28 UNIT #55727 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$361.31 UNIT #55619 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$1,564.03

$1,564.03

12/12/2023 $57.50 COUPLER 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

BLACKSMITH FENCE 
COMPANY

539749
MAINT-MAJOR ROAD CONSTRUCTION 

Total for Check #539749

Total For Vendor BLACKSMITH FENCE CO

BOB BARKER CO
539706

OPER-DETENTION SUPPLIES       

Total for Check #539706

Total For Vendor BOB BARKER CO

BLUESTAR DIAGNOSTICS               
539910

OPER-ALCOHOL/DRUG MONITORING  

Total for Check #539910

Total For Vendor BLUESTAR DIAGNOSTICS               

BLAGG TIRE WHOLESALE               
539734

INVENTORY-PARTS               

Total for Check #539734

Total For Vendor BLAGG TIRE WHOLESALE               

   
539847

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

BOB TOMES FORD
539705

12/12/2023

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

Total for Check #539705

Total For Vendor BOB TOMES FORD
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$57.50

$57.50

12/12/2023 $1,057.18 11/6-7/23 1015-25000-0023-44-30-0000-626415-                     CTCRAUX

$1,057.18

$1,057.18

12/12/2023 $374,074.00 JUVENILE DETENTION CHW PIPING 0499-40010-8006-56-40-0000-809101-                     PAI4001

$374,074.00

$374,074.00

12/12/2023 $225.00 MACHINE SERVICE 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626116-                     

$225.00

$225.00

12/12/2023 $19,000.00 BOND MANAGEMENT PM SERVICES 2132-04001-0059-72-40-0000-809550-                     GTARPAME

$19,000.00

$19,000.00

$139,533.75 FM 546 (PHASE II) WESTERN S 4022-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809250-                     RI18005CO

$23,099.52 FM 546 PHASE 1 MYRICK_BOORMAN 4022-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809250-                     RI18005CO

$130,362.07 FM 546 PHASE 1 MYRICK_BOORMAN 4025-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809250-                     RI18005CO

$1,094.14 FM 546 (PHASE 1) EASTERN SE 4025-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809250-                     RI18005CO

$15,000.00 OUTER LOOP SEGMENT 3 4215-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809250-                     RI18OL002

$13,395.16 FM 546 PHASE 1 MYRICK_BOORMAN 4216-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809250-                     RI18005CO

$322,484.64

$322,484.64

BOYD, ASHLEY
20590

OPER-SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER

Total for Check #20590

Total For Vendor BOYD, ASHLEY

BOBCAT OF NORTH TX
539847

Total for Check #539847

Total For Vendor BOBCAT OF NORTH TX

BROADDUS & ASSOCIATES
539753

CAPITAL-CONSULTANTS           

Total for Check #539753

Total For Vendor BROADDUS & ASSOCIATES

BRANTON VET ANESTHESIA 
SERVICE     

539761
OPER-LAB SUPPLIES             

Total for Check #539761

Total For Vendor BRANTON VET ANESTHESIA

BRANDT COMPANIES
539870

CAPITAL-BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS 

Total for Check #539870

Total For Vendor BRANDT COMPANIES

BROWN & GAY ENGINEERS
539892

12/12/2023

CAPITAL-CONSULTANTS           

CAPITAL-CONSULTANTS           

CAPITAL-CONSULTANTS           

CAPITAL-CONSULTANTS           

CAPITAL-CONSULTANTS           

CAPITAL-CONSULTANTS           

Total for Check #539892

Total For Vendor BROWN & GAY ENGINEERS
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$345.46 UNIT #55631 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

($483.83) 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$827.45 UNIT #55681 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

($639.79) 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$49.29

$49.29

$44,697.50 GPS INMATE MONITORING 0001-50030-0004-64-30-0000-626440-                     

$2,099.50 0001-64001-0001-64-30-0000-626440-                     

$46,797.00

$46,797.00

12/12/2023 $36,625.00 BOSS DESK ENTERPRISE 0001-06019-0009-41-40-0000-809004-                     BAH0601

$36,625.00

$36,625.00

12/12/2023 $501.00 12/6-7/23 PER DIEM 0001-02013-0001-44-30-0000-626416-                     

$501.00

$501.00

$220.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB03001

$40.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB03002

$55.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB06002

$20.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB07001

$85.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB11001

$15.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB12001

BRUCKNER TRUCK & 
EQUIPMENT

539878
12/12/2023

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

MAINT-AUTO                    

Total for Check #539878

Total For Vendor BRUCKNER TRUCK

CALDWELL, LELAND R
20613

OPER-VISITING JUDGES          

Total for Check #20613

Total For Vendor CALDWELL, LELAND R

BUSINESS ORIENTED 
SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS

539771
CAPITAL-COMPUTER SOFTWARE     

Total for Check #539771

Total For Vendor BUSINESS ORIENTED

BUDDI US
539718

12/12/2023
OPER-MONITORING SERVICES      

OPER-MONITORING SERVICES      

Total for Check #539718

Total For Vendor BUDDI US

                   

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$30.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB14004

$55.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB15001

$50.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB15002

$80.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB17001

$150.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB21001

$40.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB22002

$25.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMELESPC

$185.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMY01000

$10.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB03001

$10.00 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB03001

$15.00 5990-40010-8022-56-30-0000-637403-                     FMB18001

$1,085.00

$1,085.00

12/12/2023 $2,601.02 SMS FOR FTK SUITE 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-637503-                     

$2,601.02

$2,601.02

12/12/2023 $138.00 WORKERS COMPENSATION 5502-03020-0035-41-30-0000-615914-                     

$138.00

$138.00

12/12/2023 $178.00 GALVESTON, TX PRIMA CONFERENCE 0001-03020-0001-41-20-0000-604910-                     

$178.00

$178.00

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

CANTU ENTERPRISES                  
539752

12/12/2023

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

MAINT-EXTERMINATION SERVICES  

CARENOW                            
539746

ADMIN-MEDICAL CLAIMS          

Total for Check #539746

Total For Vendor CARENOW                            

Total for Check #539752

Total For Vendor CANTU ENTERPRISES                  

CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY
539848

MAINT-SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE    

Total for Check #539848

Total For Vendor CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY

CARLBERG, ELIZABETH
20591

TRN/TVL-EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

Total for Check #20591

Total For Vendor CARLBERG, ELIZABETH
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$143.95 JEANS 0001-40010-0001-56-30-0000-626503-                     

$159.95 0001-40010-0001-56-30-0000-626503-                     

$159.95 0001-40010-0001-56-30-0000-626503-                     

$159.95 0001-40010-0001-56-30-0000-626503-                     

$99.95 0001-40010-0001-56-30-0000-626503-                     

$169.95 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$893.70

$893.70

$217.04 ADOBE ACROBAT PRO 0001-03001-0001-41-30-0000-668704-                     

$109.68 0001-32001-0001-48-30-0000-668704-                     

$274.20 0001-35001-0001-52-30-0000-668704-                     

$164.52 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-668704-                     

$164.52 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-668704-                     

$929.96

$929.96

12/12/2023 $437.21 SWAT OPERATOR PIN 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$437.21

$437.21

$54.58 MEDICAL SERVICES FOR INMATE 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$61.17 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$115.75

$115.75

CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY               
539881

12/12/2023

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

Total for Check #539881

Total For Vendor CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY               

CENTER MASS INC
539869

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

Total for Check #539869

Total For Vendor CENTER MASS INC

CDW-G
539792

12/12/2023

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

Total for Check #539792

Total For Vendor CDW-G

CENTRAL TX SURGICAL 
ASSOCIATES

539732
12/12/2023

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

Total for Check #539732

Total For Vendor CENTRAL TX SURGICAL
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

12/12/2023 $107.42 MEDICAL SERVICES FOR INMATE 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$107.42

$107.42

12/12/2023 $1,050.00 SPECIAL COMMISSIONERS HEARING 0001-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809682-                     RA03113

$1,050.00

$1,050.00

12/12/2023 $1,264.52 JANUARY 2024 RENT 0001-40030-0009-56-30-0000-648005-                     

$1,264.52

$1,264.52

$117.14 0001-44001-0001-60-30-0000-626503-                     

$120.59 0001-44001-0001-60-30-0000-626503-                     

$96.46 0001-44001-0001-60-30-0000-626503-                     

$96.46 0001-44001-0001-60-30-0000-626503-                     

$10.72 0001-44001-0001-60-30-0000-637121-                     

$10.72 0001-44001-0001-60-30-0000-637121-                     

$10.72 0001-44001-0001-60-30-0000-637121-                     

$10.72 0001-44001-0001-60-30-0000-637121-                     

$31.14 0001-78001-0001-76-30-0000-626503-                     

$31.14 0001-78001-0001-76-30-0000-626503-                     

$31.14 0001-78001-0001-76-30-0000-626503-                     

$8.73 0001-82001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$8.73 0001-82001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

CENTURY INTEGRATED 
PARTNERS

539889
OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

Total for Check #539889

Total For Vendor CENTURY INTEGRATED

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY 
CENTER OF COLLIN COUNTY

539842
UTILITY-SPACE RENT            

Total for Check #539842

Total For Vendor CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY

CHESLEY & PERALES
20642

CAPITAL-ROW ACQUISITION       

Total for Check #20642

Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES

OPER-UNIFORMS                 
CINTAS CORPORATION

539745
12/12/2023

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$104.86 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$221.31 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$104.86 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$221.31 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$104.86 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$221.31 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$221.31 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$104.86 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$104.86 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-626503-                     

$1,993.95

$1,993.95

12/12/2023 $16,487.50 TOUCHSCREEN SECURITY CONTROL 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540-                     FMB03001

$16,487.50

$16,487.50

12/12/2023 $1,050.00 SPECIAL COMMISSIONERS HEARING 0001-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809682-                     RA03113

$1,050.00

$1,050.00

$125.00 SECURITY SERVICES 0001-31001-0001-48-30-0000-626408-                     

$125.00 0001-31001-0001-48-30-0000-626408-                     

$250.00

$250.00

12/12/2023 $223.50 DIVE TEAM UNIFORM INSIGNIA 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

Total for Check #539745

Total For Vendor CINTAS CORPORATION

CML SECURITY
539710

MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE    

Total for Check #539710

Total For Vendor CML SECURITY

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

 

COLLIN COUNTY TAX 
ASSESSOR

539778
12/12/2023

OPER-SECURITY SERVICE         

OPER-SECURITY SERVICE         

Total for Check #539778

Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY TAX

COBB, DOUGLAS
539780

CAPITAL-ROW ACQUISITION       

Total for Check #539780

Total For Vendor COBB, DOUGLAS

               
539907

OPER-UNIFORMS                 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$223.50

$223.50

$65.88 SCREW TYPE WOOD HANDLE 0001-64020-0001-64-30-0000-637121-                     

$15.00 0001-64020-0001-64-30-0000-637121-                     

($15.00) 0001-64020-0001-64-30-0000-637121-                     

$65.88

$65.88

12/12/2023 $58.95 MILES REIMBURSEMENT #10203 6050-61001-0053-64-20-0000-604901-                     GT376B

$58.95

$58.95

$694.00 FABRICATION/INSTALL DECALS 0001-44001-0009-60-40-0000-809070-                     BDI4417

$720.00 FURNISH AND INSTALL DECALS 0001-44001-0009-60-40-0000-809070-                     BDJ4405

$720.00 FURNISH AND INSTALL DECALS 0001-44001-0009-60-40-0000-809070-                     BDJ4406

$195.00 PATROL DECALS REMOVAL 0001-44001-0009-60-40-0000-809070-                     BDJ4405

$195.00 PATROL DECALS REMOVAL 0001-44001-0009-60-40-0000-809070-                     BDJ4406

$2,524.00

$2,524.00

12/12/2023 $771.20 MORTISE LOCK 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540-                     FMB17001

$771.20

$771.20

12/12/2023 $520.00 6055-61001-9116-64-30-0000-626401-                     GT379C

$520.00

COMPLETE SUPPLY INC
539723

12/12/2023

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

Total for Check #539723

Total For Vendor COMPLETE SUPPLY INC

COLLINSON ENTERPRISES              
539907

Total for Check #539907

Total For Vendor COLLINSON ENTERPRISES              

COOPER'S                           
539740

12/12/2023

CAPITAL-AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT  

CAPITAL-AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT  

CAPITAL-AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT  

CAPITAL-AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT  

CAPITAL-AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT  

Total for Check #539740

Total For Vendor COOPER'S                           

CONYERS, AMMON
20682

TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT  

Total for Check #20682

Total For Vendor CONYERS, AMMON

CREATIVE RELATIONSHIP 
COUNSELING

539894
OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #539894

CRAFTMASTER HARDWARE
539744

MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE    

Total for Check #539744

Total For Vendor CRAFTMASTER HARDWARE
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$520.00

12/12/2023 $223.09 FRISCO, TX TACA CONF 11/7-10/23 0001-20070-0001-44-20-0000-604910-                     

$223.09

$223.09

12/12/2023 $999.60 DISPENSER REPAIR 0001-44001-0001-60-30-0000-637501-                     

$999.60

$999.60

12/12/2023 $50.00 DEPOSIT REFUND 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-204000-                     

$50.00

$50.00

12/12/2023 $234.97 FT WORTH, TX RSS TRAINING 2104-58001-9005-72-20-0000-604910-                     GT369C

$234.97

$234.97

12/12/2023 $378.00 0001-25000-0009-44-30-0000-626502-                     

$378.00

$378.00

12/12/2023 $6,326.52 TX IMAGERY SERVICE RENEWAL 0001-06050-0001-64-30-0000-615510-                     

$6,326.52

$6,326.52

12/12/2023 $120.42 0001-06019-0009-41-30-0000-648011-                     

$120.42

$120.42

CUNDIFF, AMY
20577

TRN/TVL-EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

Total for Check #20577

Total For Vendor CUNDIFF, AMY

  

Total For Vendor CREATIVE RELATIONSHIP

DAVIS, AMY L
20653

TRN/TVL-EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

Total for Check #20653

Total For Vendor DAVIS, AMY L

DAVID HANSON
539920

DEP PBL-USE OF FACILITIES     

Total for Check #539920

Total For Vendor DAVID HANSON

D&H UNITED FUELING 
SOLUTIONS

539916
MAINT-EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE   

Total for Check #539916

Total For Vendor D&H UNITED FUELING

DISH NETWORK           
539861

UTILITY-PHONE/MEDIA SERVICE   

Total for Check #539861

Total For Vendor DISH NETWORK             

DEPT OF INFORMATION 
RESOURCES

539727
ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS    

Total for Check #539727

Total For Vendor DEPT OF INFO RESOURCES

DC REPORTING                       
20661

OPER-REPORTERS RECORDS        

Total for Check #20661

Total For Vendor DC REPORTING                       
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$5,242.00 TONERS 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180101-                     

$3,794.10 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180101-                     

$9,036.10

$9,036.10

12/12/2023 $599.20 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637121-                     FMB03002

$599.20

$599.20

12/12/2023 $633.70 ASE STUDY GUIDES 0001-44001-0001-60-20-0000-604920-                     

$633.70

$633.70

12/12/2023 $2,642.95 10/9-13/23 1015-25000-0023-44-30-0000-626415-                     CTCRAUX

$2,642.95

$2,642.95

12/12/2023 $3,897.00 BODY BAGS 0001-09001-0001-64-30-0000-626117-                     

$3,897.00

$3,897.00

12/12/2023 $39.30 MILES REIMBURSEMENT #10205 6050-61001-0053-64-20-0000-604901-                     GT376B

$39.30

$39.30

$387.72 COLD WEATHER DOUBLE-SIDED FILM 0001-05001-0001-41-30-0000-626108-                     

$255.58 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB03001

$108.22 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB03002

ENDEAVOR BUSINESS MEDIA
539768

TRN/TVL-IN-HOUSE TRAINING     

Total for Check #539768

Total For Vendor ENDEAVOR BUSINESS MEDIA

EAGLE BRUSH & CHEMICAL             
539767

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

Total for Check #539767

Total For Vendor EAGLE BRUSH & CHEMICAL             

DREAM RANCH OFFICE 
SUPPLIES        

539913
12/12/2023

INVENTORY-CENTRAL SUPPLY      

INVENTORY-CENTRAL SUPPLY      

Total for Check #539913

Total For Vendor DREAM RANCH OFFICE

FANNING, BRENT
20676

TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT  

Total for Check #20676

Total For Vendor FANNING, BRENT

EXTRA PACKAGING
539876

OPER-MEDICAL SUPPLIES         

Total for Check #539876

Total For Vendor EXTRA PACKAGING

ENGLAND COURT 
REPORTING            

539887
OPER-SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER

Total for Check #539887

Total For Vendor ENGLAND COURT REPORTING            

 

OPER-ELECTION SUPPLIES        

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$3.03 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB03001

$19.61 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB17001

$79.26 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB03002

$58.09 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB03001

$74.12 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB03002

$106.54 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB03002

$114.30 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB17001

$443.05 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB03002

$90.90 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB03001

$62.52 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB17001

$4.51 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB21001

$104.67 BIN STOCK & SUPPLIES 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637102-                     FMB03002

$652.50 MULTI-SURFACE SURFACE CLEANER 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637121-                     FMB03002

$812.40 AIR FRESHENER REFILL 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637121-                     FMB03002

$918.12 WATER BASED DUST MOP TREATMENT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637121-                     FMB03002

$180.12 FLEXIBLE MARKER STAKE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540-                     FMB03002

$580.00 CHRISTMAS LIGHTS 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637542-                     FMB21001

$1,293.83 BAG TRACTION ICE MELT 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637542-                     FMB03002

$373.99 STOCK 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637110-                     

$110.70 STOCK 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637110-                     

$475.56 STOCK 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637110-                     

$7,309.34

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE    

MAINT-GROUNDS MAINTENANCE     

MAINT-GROUNDS MAINTENANCE     

MAINT-EQUIPMENT MAINT SUPPLIES

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

FASTENAL COMPANY
539812

12/12/2023

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       

MAINT-BUILDING SUPPLIES       

MAINT-EQUIPMENT MAINT SUPPLIES

MAINT-EQUIPMENT MAINT SUPPLIES

Total for Check #539812
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$7,309.34

12/12/2023 $61.07 0001-04029-0009-41-30-0000-615406-                     

$61.07

12/12/2023 $178.57 0001-04029-0009-41-30-0000-615406-                     

$178.57

$239.64

12/12/2023 $60.26 MILES REIMBURSEMENT #10274 0001-06050-0001-64-20-0000-604901-                     

$60.26

$60.26

$629.52 FACIAL TISSUE 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180101-                     

$2,076.75 WIPES FOLD 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637121-                     FMB03002

$2,706.27

$2,706.27

12/12/2023 $623.88 HOT CHOCOLATE 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180101-                     

$623.88

$623.88

$240.00 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626433-                     GT338E

$240.00 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626433-                     GT338E

$120.00 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626433-                     GT338E

$120.00 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626433-                     GT338E

$720.00

$720.00

 

FEDERAL EXPRESS

539825
ADMIN-SPECIAL DELIVERY SERVICE

Total for Check #539825

539826
ADMIN-SPECIAL DELIVERY SERVICE

Total for Check #539826

Total For Vendor FEDERAL EXPRESS

Total For Vendor FASTENAL COMPANY

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES
539789

12/12/2023
INVENTORY-CENTRAL SUPPLY      

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

Total for Check #539789

Total For Vendor FERGUSON ENTERPRISES

FENSTER, BRET
20621

TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT  

Total for Check #20621

Total For Vendor FENSTER, BRET

FORGED IN VALOR 
COUNSELING         

539741
12/12/2023

OPER-COUNSELING SERVICES      

OPER-COUNSELING SERVICES      

OPER-COUNSELING SERVICES      

OPER-COUNSELING SERVICES      

Total for Check #539741

Total For Vendor FORGED IN VALOR

FIRST CHOICE COFFEE 
SERVICES       

539720
INVENTORY-CENTRAL SUPPLY      

Total for Check #539720

Total For Vendor FIRST CHOICE COFFEE
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$3,802.50 JANUARY 2024 RENT 0001-40030-0009-56-30-0000-648005-                     

$2,179.66 0001-40030-0009-56-30-0000-648005-                     

$465.43 OCTOBER FUEL 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-626101-                     

$478.07 NOVEMBER FUEL 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-626101-                     

$6,925.66

$6,925.66

$2,315.66 REPLACE AND REPAIR GATES 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637529-                     

$22,000.00 1010-75001-0001-68-40-0000-809101-                     BDI7501

$24,315.66

$24,315.66

$138.07 0001-25000-0009-44-30-0000-626503-                     

$138.07 0001-25000-0009-44-30-0000-626503-                     

$214.96 0001-25296-0001-44-30-0000-626503-                     

$111.73 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$223.46 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$223.46 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$107.48 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$75.99 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$75.99 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$168.29 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$254.97 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$179.18 0001-50030-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

G2 GENERAL CONTRACTORS             
539756

12/12/2023
MAINT-MAJOR ROAD CONSTRUCTION 

CAPITAL-BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS 

Total for Check #539756

Total For Vendor G2 GENERAL CONTRACTORS             

FRISCO CITY OF
539811

12/12/2023

UTILITY-SPACE RENT            

UTILITY-SPACE RENT            

OPER-FUEL                     

OPER-FUEL                     

Total for Check #539811

Total For Vendor FRISCO CITY OF

GALLS
539877

12/12/2023

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,911.65

$1,911.65

$1,221.15 12/4-8/23 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401-                     GT338E

$576.92 12/4-8/23 2580-25296-9167-44-30-0000-626401-                     GT265K

$1,798.07

$1,221.15 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401-                     GT338E

$576.92 2580-25296-9167-44-30-0000-626401-                     GT265K

$1,798.07

$1,221.15 2580-25296-9096-44-30-0000-626401-                     GT338E

$576.92 2580-25296-9167-44-30-0000-626401-                     GT265K

$1,798.07

$5,394.21

12/12/2023 $10.48 MILES REIMBURSEMENT #10210 6050-61001-0053-64-20-0000-604901-                     GT376B

$10.48

$10.48

$383.22 0001-20060-0001-44-30-0000-626503-                     

$169.98 0001-25296-0001-44-30-0000-626503-                     

$1,359.80 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626503-                     

$1,913.00

$1,913.00

$69.88 BIOHAZARD BAGS 0001-09001-0001-64-30-0000-626117-                     

$3,653.71 AIR COMPRESSORS 0001-44001-0009-60-40-0000-809006-                     BDH4412

Total for Check #539877

Total For Vendor GALLS

GARCIA, AMANDA

20623
12/12/2023

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #20623

Total For Vendor GARCIA, AMANDA

Total for Check #

GOT YOU COVERED WORK 
WEAR          

539760
12/12/2023

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

OPER-UNIFORMS                 

Total for Check #539760

Total For Vendor GOT YOU COVERED WORK

GILBERTSON, MINDY
20685

TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT  

Total for Check #20685

Total For Vendor GILBERTSON, MINDY

                           

OPER-MEDICAL SUPPLIES         

CAPITAL-GROUNDS EQUIPMENT     

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$864.09 AIR COMPRESSOR 0001-44001-0009-60-40-0000-809006-                     BDH4412

$4,656.80 AIR COMPRESSORS 1010-75001-0001-68-40-0000-809007-                     BDH7511

$4,517.80 AIR COMPRESSORS 1010-75001-0001-68-40-0000-809007-                     BDH7512

$13,762.28

$13,762.28

12/12/2023 $528.59 0001-20000-0009-44-30-0000-626415-                     CTCRCL2R

$528.59

$528.59

12/12/2023 $72.05 MILES REIMBURSEMENT #10209 6050-61001-0053-64-20-0000-604901-                     GT376B

$72.05

$72.05

12/12/2023 $2,187.99 NIGHT FORCE ATACR 1066-50001-0056-64-30-0000-668704-                     

$2,187.99

$2,187.99

12/12/2023 $306.54 AUSTIN, TX ADVISORY COUNCIL MEET 0001-64001-0001-64-20-0000-604901-                     

$306.54

$306.54

12/12/2023 $2,900.00 LEGAL SERVICES 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-615401-                     LGHAOG

$2,900.00

$2,900.00

$2,188.25 PROJECT 035192.001 0001-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809250-                     RA07099

$303.78 4216-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809250-                     RI18004CO

GRIFFIN, ELIZABETH
539807

OPER-SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER

Total for Check #539807

Total For Vendor GRIFFIN, ELIZABETH

GRAINGER                           
539790

12/12/2023 CAPITAL-GROUNDS EQUIPMENT     

CAPITAL-ROAD EQUIPMENT        

CAPITAL-ROAD EQUIPMENT        

Total for Check #539790

Total For Vendor GRAINGER                           

HADNOT, HIRAM
20680

TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT  

Total for Check #20680

Total For Vendor HADNOT, HIRAM

GT DISTRIBUTORS
539782

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

Total for Check #539782

Total For Vendor GT DISTRIBUTORS

GROSS, MARK
20681

TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT  

Total for Check #20681

Total For Vendor GROSS, MARK

HALFF ASSOCIATES
539838

12/12/2023
CAPITAL-CONSULTANTS           

CAPITAL-CONSULTANTS           

HALEY & OLSON PC
539724

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

Total for Check #539724

Total For Vendor HALEY & OLSON PC
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,492.03

$2,492.03

$144.30 MEDICAL SERVICES FOR INMATE 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$227.40 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$186.01 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$31.68 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$120.14 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$652.22 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$32.88 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$6.42 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$72.15 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$72.15 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$45.48 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$6.42 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$95.05 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$45.48 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$61.74 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$120.14 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$114.80 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$11.49 0001-60040-0001-72-30-0000-626430-                     

$2,045.95

$2,045.95

HALFF ASSOCIATES
Total for Check #539838

Total For Vendor HALFF ASSOCIATES

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

HEALTH TX PROVIDER 
NETWORK

539859
12/12/2023

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

OPER-INFIRMARY SERVICES       

Total for Check #539859

Total For Vendor HEALTH TX PROVIDER
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

12/12/2023 $162.70 FT WORTH,TX TDCAA KEY PERSONNEL 0001-35001-0001-52-20-0000-604910-                     

$162.70

$162.70

12/12/2023 $24,210.52 GRAVITY BASE PLATFORM 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-637503-                     

$24,210.52

$24,210.52

$377.72 UNIT #55237 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$982.99 UNIT #55468 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$46.20 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

($46.20) 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$15.49 UNIT #55308 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$1,307.18 UNIT #55468 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$513.65 UNIT #54730 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$99.43 UNIT #55468 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$581.81 UNIT #54730 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637513-                     

$3,878.27

$3,878.27

12/12/2023 $150.00 COLOR RIBBON - 250 PRINTS/ROLL 2104-58001-9005-72-30-0000-798902-                     GT369G

$150.00

$150.00

12/12/2023 $2,817.00 FELINE SNAP COMBO TEST 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626116-                     

$2,817.00

HIED INC
539770

MAINT-SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE    

Total for Check #539770

Total For Vendor HIED INC

HENDRIX, CASEY
20624

TRN/TVL-EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

Total for Check #20624

Total For Vendor HENDRIX, CASEY

IDENTISYS
539871

N/CAP EQUIP-COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

Total for Check #539871

Total For Vendor IDENTISYS

HOLT CAT
539795

12/12/2023

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

MAINT-HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR  

Total for Check #539795

Total For Vendor HOLT CAT

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION
539880

OPER-LAB SUPPLIES             

Total for Check #539880
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,817.00

12/12/2023 $528.59 1015-25000-0023-44-30-0000-626415-                     CTCRAG

$528.59

$528.59

12/12/2023 $336.00 BACKGROUND CHECK 0001-03009-0009-41-30-0000-626506-                     

$336.00

$336.00

$1,087.00 LEXMARK PRINTER 0001-10001-0026-41-30-0000-668704-                     

$1,087.00 0001-10001-0026-41-30-0000-668704-                     

$2,174.00

$2,174.00

12/12/2023 $325.00 STAGE 1 LEAK TEST 0001-44001-0001-60-30-0000-637554-                     

$325.00

$325.00

12/12/2023 $300.00 DEPOSIT REFUND 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-204000-                     

$300.00

$300.00

12/12/2023 $299.52 JURY LUNCH 0001-25000-0009-44-30-0000-626533-                     

$299.52

$299.52

12/12/2023 $750.00 WINDOW ENVELOPES 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626562-                     GT376E

$750.00

INFORMATION DISCOVERY 
SERVICES

539725
OPER-DRVR LICENSE/BACKGROUND  

Total for Check #539725

Total For Vendor INFORMATION DISCOVERY

INDU BAILEY & ASSOCIATES           
20645

OPER-SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER

Total for Check #20645

Total For Vendor INDU BAILEY & ASSOCIATES           

 

Total For Vendor IDEXX DISTRIBUTION

JACOB TRINLER
539921

DEP PBL-USE OF FACILITIES     

Total for Check #539921

Total For Vendor JACOB TRINLER

J&S TESTING SERVICES
539802

MAINT-UNDERGROUND TANK MAINT  

Total for Check #539802

Total For Vendor J&S TESTING SERVICES

IPRINT TECHNOLOGIES                
539733

12/12/2023
ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP       

Total for Check #539733

Total For Vendor IPRINT TECHNOLOGIES                

JAYDEN GRAPHICS
539840

OPER-PRINTED MATERIALS        

Total for Check #539840

JASON'S DELI                       
539783

OPER-JURY EXPENSE             

Total for Check #539783

Total For Vendor JASON'S DELI                       
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$750.00

12/12/2023 $1,959.70 NOV 2023 CONTRACT LABOR 0001-82001-0001-64-10-0000-534301-                     

$1,959.70

$1,959.70

12/12/2023 $134.28 MILES REIMBURSEMENT #10250 0001-64001-0001-64-20-0000-604901-                     

$134.28

$134.28

$464.04 MOP SINK FAUCET 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540-                     FMB06002

$2,069.05 PUMP 5990-40010-8022-56-30-0000-637540-                     

$2,533.09

$2,533.09

$128.00 BUSINESS CARDS 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626562-                     

$96.00 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-626562-                     

$224.00

$224.00

12/12/2023 $5,133.60 REPAIRS AT PARK HILL PRAIRIE 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637540-                     FMY01000

$5,133.60

$5,133.60

12/12/2023 $300.00 DEPOSIT REFUND 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-204000-                     

$300.00

$300.00

$2,100.00 ANNA HURRICANE CREEK 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-626401-                     

JLA HOME INSPECTIONS               
539737

OTHER LABOR-CONTRACT LABOR    

Total for Check #539737

Total For Vendor JLA HOME INSPECTIONS               

 

Total For Vendor JAYDEN GRAPHICS

JOHNSON-BURKS SUPPLY
539784

12/12/2023
MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE    

MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE    

Total for Check #539784

Total For Vendor JOHNSON-BURKS SUPPLY

JOHNSON, TYSHAE M
20684

TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT  

Total for Check #20684

Total For Vendor JOHNSON, TYSHAE M

KIM D HEIDER
539922

DEP PBL-USE OF FACILITIES     

Total for Check #539922

Total For Vendor KIM D HEIDER

K POST COMPANY
539816

MAINT-BUILDING MAINTENANCE    

Total for Check #539816

Total For Vendor K POST COMPANY

JUBILEE PRINTING 
SERVICES

539905
12/12/2023

OPER-PRINTED MATERIALS        

OPER-PRINTED MATERIALS        

Total for Check #539905

Total For Vendor JUBILEE PRINTING SERVICES

   

OPER-CONSULTANTS              
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,585.00 CHURCHILL LOMR 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-626401-                     

$1,180.00 COBBLE CREEK 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-626401-                     

$3,097.50 RAINTREE ESTATES 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-626401-                     

$1,917.50 COUNTRY ESTATES 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-626401-                     

$2,360.00 ANNA RANCH ESTATES 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-626401-                     

$4,110.00 KOA CAMPGROUND 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-626401-                     

$2,507.50 PROSE TOWN SQUARE 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-626401-                     

$295.00 ARBOR TRAILS PHASE 2 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-626401-                     

$5,842.50 GOLDEN RANCH WEST 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-626401-                     

$1,677.50 MONTGOMERY FARMS PHASE 1B 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-626401-                     

$2,045.00 DUCHARME FLOOD STUDY 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-626401-                     

$1,750.00 LADERA PROSPER LOMR 1010-75020-0001-68-30-0000-626401-                     

$30,467.50

$30,467.50

12/12/2023 $244.00 AUSTIN, TX PROSECUTOR TRIAL 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-125901-                     

$244.00

$244.00

12/12/2023 $244.00 AUSTIN, TX PROSECUTOR TRIAL 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-125901-                     

$244.00

$244.00

12/12/2023 $50.17 6050-61001-0053-64-30-0000-626412-                     GT376C

$50.17

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #539796

Total For Vendor KIMLEY HORN

KIMLEY HORN & 
ASSOCIATES

539796
12/12/2023

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES
539831

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #539831

KROEGER, RACHAEL
20604

EMP ADV-TRAVEL                

Total for Check #20604

Total For Vendor KROEGER, RACHAEL

KIRK, CLAIRE
20603

EMP ADV-TRAVEL                

Total for Check #20603

Total For Vendor KIRK, CLAIRE
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$50.17

$150.00 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$150.00 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$150.00 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$450.00

$450.00

12/12/2023 $107.42 MILES REIMBURSEMENT #10258 0001-64001-0001-64-20-0000-604901-                     

$107.42

$107.42

$61.71 0001-01054-0001-41-30-0000-615510-                     

$61.71 0001-01054-0001-41-30-0000-615510-                     

$123.43 0001-03020-0001-41-30-0000-615510-                     

$123.43 0001-03020-0001-41-30-0000-615510-                     

$123.43 0001-08001-0001-41-30-0000-615510-                     

$123.43 0001-08001-0001-41-30-0000-615510-                     

$493.72 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-615510-                     

$493.72 0001-10001-0001-41-30-0000-615510-                     

$61.71 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-615510-                     

$61.71 0001-50001-0001-64-30-0000-615510-                     

$1,728.00

$1,728.00

12/12/2023 $200.00 0001-08020-0019-48-30-0000-615510-                     

  

Total For Vendor LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES

LEWIS, REGINALD S
20677

TRN/TVL-TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT  

Total for Check #20677

Total For Vendor LEWIS, REGINALD S

LAW OFFICE OF LEAH 
MLEZIVA         

20646
12/12/2023

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

Total for Check #20646

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF L MLEZIVA         

Total For Vendor LEXISNEXIS                         

  

539897
ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS    

LEXISNEXIS                         
539888

12/12/2023

ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS    

ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS    

ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS    

ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS    

ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS    

ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS    

ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS    

ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS    

ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS    

ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS    

Total for Check #539888
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$200.00

12/12/2023 $91.00 0001-31001-0001-48-30-0000-615510-                     

$91.00

$291.00

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

LEXISNEXIS RISK 
SOLUTIONS

539897
Total for Check #539897

539898
ADMIN-DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS    

Total for Check #539898

Total For Vendor LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

  

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.91 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$110.96 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

LEYKO, MARTIN M
20614

12/12/2023
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.43 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$113.51 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

  



 12/12/2023 1:56:15 PM Page 35 of 60

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$99.82 0001-21099-0001-44-30-0000-615401-                     CTIDMENO

$14,973.00

$14,973.00

12/12/2023 $226.80 BLEACH 0001-40010-0009-56-30-0000-637121-                     FMB03002

$226.80

$226.80

12/12/2023 $58,256.60 PW SHOP FLOOR REPAIR 1010-75001-0001-68-40-0000-809101-                     BDI7502

$58,256.60

$58,256.60

12/12/2023 $2,057.30 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-180302-                     

$2,057.30

$2,057.30

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

LIBER INDUSTRIAL
539757

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

Total for Check #539757

Total For Vendor LIBER INDUSTRIAL

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

Total for Check #20614

Total For Vendor LEYKO, MARTIN M

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

ADMIN-LEGAL EXPENSE           

  

LONE STAR BANNERS AND 
FLAGS        

539835
INVENTORY-FACILITIES WAREHOUSE

Total for Check #539835

Total For Vendor LONE STAR BANNERS

LMC CORP
539903

CAPITAL-BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS 

Total for Check #539903

Total For Vendor LMC CORP



 12/12/2023 1:56:15 PM Page 36 of 60

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

12/12/2023 $300.00 DEPOSIT REFUND 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-204000-                     

$300.00

$300.00

12/12/2023 $998.00 0001-02013-0001-44-30-0000-626412-                     

$998.00

$998.00

12/12/2023 $766.72 HANDHELD SPRAYERS 5990-83001-0001-64-30-0000-626583-                     

$766.72

$766.72

12/12/2023 $545.10 TRASH BAGS 0001-64020-0001-64-30-0000-637121-                     

$545.10

$545.10

12/12/2023 $300.00 DEPOSIT REFUND 0001-00000-0000-00-00-0000-204000-                     

$300.00

$300.00

12/12/2023 $110.00 BRACKET WEDGES 0001-44001-0009-60-30-0000-637562-                     

$110.00

$110.00

12/12/2023 $1,050.00 SPECIAL COMMISSIONERS HEARING 0001-75030-0013-68-40-0000-809682-                     RA03113

$1,050.00

$1,050.00

$1,725.59 CEMENT TREATED BASE 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-                     

LORI KRUEGER
539923

DEP PBL-USE OF FACILITIES     

Total for Check #539923

Total For Vendor LORI KRUEGER

M.A.N.S. DISTRIBUTORS
539804

MAINT-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES     

Total for Check #539804

Total For Vendor M.A.N.S. DISTRIBUTORS

LOWE'S
539854

OPER-ANIMAL CARE              

Total for Check #539854

Total For Vendor LOWE'S

LOTUSUSA INC
539747

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #539747

Total For Vendor LOTUSUSA INC

MARR, TINA
539911

CAPITAL-ROW ACQUISITION       

Total for Check #539911

Total For Vendor MARR, TINA

MARKETING AND SERVICES 
ASSOCIATES  

539843
MAINT-AUTO                    

Total for Check #539843

Total For Vendor MARKETING AND SERVICES

MA DEL CARMEN MARTINEZ
539924

DEP PBL-USE OF FACILITIES     

Total for Check #539924

Total For Vendor MA DEL CARMEN MARTINEZ

  

12/12/2023
MAINT-ROAD MAINTENANCE        
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Comment Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$5,058.21 1010-75001-0001-68-30-0000-637532-                     

$6,783.80

$6,783.80
